
WORLD PEACE CENTRE (ALANDI), MAEER’S MIT, PUNE, INDIA
विश्वध प .् डॉ  विश ््न कर्ड अध्य - ज््  - विज्् व्् विष विक  ्विषियव  ृपरृक्

SCHOLARSHIP EXAMINATION - Sunday 18 Jan. 2026
Sadhana English Medium School, Hadapsar, Pune

Sr. No. Students Name Roll No. Name of School/Centre Medium District Paper – I Paper – II Total Percentage Result

1
Atharva Ramesh mandave

Bharat Asmita  : 1028 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 43 41 84 42 PASS

2
Tejas dadasaheb waghmare

Bharat Asmita  : 1029 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 44 28 72 36 PASS

3
Vedant namdev sonawane 

Bharat Asmita  : 1030 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 48 28 76 38 PASS

4
kadambari mayur baviskar

Bharat Asmita  : 1031 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

5
Gaurav ramesh ukande

Bharat Asmita  : 1032 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 28 21 49 24.5 FAIL

6
Tanmay rahul gite

Bharat Asmita  : 1033 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 50 25 75 37.5 PASS

7
Riddhi panduranga Arjun

Bharat Asmita  : 1034 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 58 62 120 60 PASS

8
Supriya kamlakar ingle

Bharat Asmita  : 1035 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 78 76 154 77 PASS

9
Siddhesh Eknath Chavan

Bharat Asmita  : 1036 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

10
Chaitanya Yogesh shisode

Bharat Asmita  : 1037 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 53 49 102 51 PASS

11
Durva Pramod Pawar 

Bharat Asmita  : 1038 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

12
Shruti Ganesh paigude

Bharat Asmita  : 1039 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

13
Aakash Ashok choudhari 

Bharat Asmita  : 1040 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 53 38 91 45.5 PASS

14
Mansi Dilip Modak

Bharat Asmita  : 1041 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

15
Bhapkar Meghraj Jeevan

Bharat Asmita  : 1042 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 58 41 99 49.5 PASS

16
Gaikwad Yash Umesh

Bharat Asmita  : 1043 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 33 34 67 33.5 FAIL

17
Ghule Harshvardhan Vijay

Bharat Asmita  : 1044 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 57 45 102 51 PASS

18
Jadhav Shreyash Prashant

Bharat Asmita  : 1045 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 41 37 78 39 PASS



19
Kanoje Yashraj Navnath

Bharat Asmita  : 1046 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 51 40 91 45.5 PASS

20
Karvande Sankalp Dinesh   

Bharat Asmita  : 1047 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 49 48 97 48.5 PASS

21
Naik Nimbalkar Aditya Vinod

Bharat Asmita  : 1048 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

22
Tambe Yash Gopal

Bharat Asmita  : 1049 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 55 52 107 53.5 PASS

23
Tange Kaivalya Kailas

Bharat Asmita  : 1050 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 54 46 100 50 PASS

24
Gaikwad Sayee Krushna

Bharat Asmita  : 1051 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 70 54 124 62 PASS

25
Indalkar Dhanshree Pravin

Bharat Asmita  : 1052 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 52 40 92 46 PASS

26
Kharat Priti Sandip

Bharat Asmita  : 1053 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 63 45 108 54 PASS

27
Pathare Mansi Santosh

Bharat Asmita  : 1054 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 74 59 133 66.5 PASS

28
Surwase Anandi Amol

Bharat Asmita  : 1055 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 55 61 116 58 PASS

29
Tupe Shravani Rahul

Bharat Asmita  : 1056 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 44 40 84 42 PASS

30
Adhav Janvi Ravindra

Bharat Asmita  : 1057 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 46 49 95 47.5 PASS

31
Khurpe Pranjal Mallikarjun

Bharat Asmita  : 1058 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 59 67 126 63 PASS

32
Munde Poonam Govind

Bharat Asmita  : 1059 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 46 38 84 42 PASS

33
Chavan Nishita Sagar.

Bharat Asmita  : 1060 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 29 19 48 24 FAIL

34
Gaikwad  Vedika Kiran

Bharat Asmita  : 1061 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 33 25 58 29 FAIL

35
Harpale Swara Sachin

Bharat Asmita  : 1062 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 36 27 63 31.5 FAIL

36
Jagtap Shubham Shrikant

Bharat Asmita  : 1063 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 32 37 69 34.5 FAIL

37
Karhe Sarthak Santosh

Bharat Asmita  : 1064 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 38 25 63 31.5 FAIL

38
Kumbhar yash Ganesh

Bharat Asmita  : 1065 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 40 52 92 46 PASS

39
Midgule Mayur Dnyaneshwar

Bharat Asmita  : 1066 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 27 33 60 30 FAIL



40
Vachakal Shreyash santosh

Bharat Asmita  : 1067 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 40 41 81 40.5 PASS

41
Wani Hemant Anil

Bharat Asmita  : 1068 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 43 38 81 40.5 PASS

42
Karche Swati Hanumant

Bharat Asmita  : 1069 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune Ab Ab 0 0 FAIL

43
Khandale Rajashri sanjay

Bharat Asmita  : 1070 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 55 58 113 56.5 PASS

44
Mane Yadavee Deepak

Bharat Asmita  : 1071 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 70 64 134 67 PASS

45
Shinde Vaishnavi Raju

Bharat Asmita  : 1072 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 21 15 36 18 FAIL

46
Navgire Aishwarya Eknath

Bharat Asmita  : 1073 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 40 21 61 30.5 FAIL

47
Barge Tanushka Mukesh

Bharat Asmita  : 1074 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 17 14 31 15.5 FAIL

48
Mhaske Shravani Vijay 

Bharat Asmita  : 1075 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 39 46 85 42.5 PASS

49
Chavan Payal Balu 

Bharat Asmita  : 1076 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 37 39 76 38 PASS

50
Shaikh Alisha Mustak

Bharat Asmita  : 1077 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 40 33 73 36.5 PASS

51
Daundkar Dnyaneshwari Rupesh

Bharat Asmita  : 1078 Sadhana English Medium School English Pune 27 32 59 29.5 FAIL

%
Total Present 44 PASS 73

Absents 7 FAIL 27
Total Pass 32

Fail 12
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